

## Membership & Donation Form

, acebook@bigginoppones.

Thank you so much for considering a donation/membership to our society!

The Pike County Missouri Genealogical Society & Jail Museum is a 501(c) Non-Profit organization and all donations are tax deductable. As we operate soley on donations and memberships any an all donation amounts are extremely appreciated.

Donations can be made online at www.pikecountymofamilyhistory.com or direct mail to/checks payable to: Pike County Genealogical Society & Jail Museum, 5 East Church St., Bowling Green, MO 63334

Name:			
Mailing Address:			
Phone Number:			
Email Address:			
Donation Amount Enclosed:			
I would like my donation made in memory	of (ontional):		
MEMBERSHIP Mail to/checks payable		ety & Jail Museum, 5 East Church St., Bowling (	
MEMBERSHIP Mail to/checks payable	to: Pike County Genealogical Soci	ety & Jail Museum, 5 East Church St., Bowling C	Green, MO 6333
MEMBERSHIP Mail to/checks payable  Name:	to: Pike County Genealogical Soci	ety & Jail Museum, 5 East Church St., Bowling (	Green, MO 6333
MEMBERSHIP Mail to/checks payable  Name:  Mailing Address:	to: Pike County Genealogical Soci	ety & Jail Museum, 5 East Church St., Bowling (	Green, MO 6333
MEMBERSHIP Mail to/checks payable  Name:  Mailing Address:  Phone Number:	to: Pike County Genealogical Soci	ety & Jail Museum, 5 East Church St., Bowling (	Green, MO 6333
MEMBERSHIP Mail to/checks payable  Name:  Mailing Address:  Phone Number:  Email Address:	to: Pike County Genealogical Soci	ety & Jail Museum, 5 East Church St., Bowling (	Green, MO 6333
MEMBERSHIP Mail to/checks payable  Name: Mailing Address: Phone Number:	to: Pike County Genealogical Soci	ety & Jail Museum, 5 East Church St., Bowling C	Green, MO 633.